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артикул
мощность, 
W

световой 
поток, LM

цветовая 
температура, K

коэфф. цвето-
передачи, RA

угол 
рассеивания, º

 ST700.038.08 led × 8 690 3000 80 120

 ST700.038.16 led × 16 1380 3000 80 120

 ST700.038.22 led × 22 1890 3000 80 120

 ST700.048.08 led × 8 690 4000 80 120

 ST700.048.16 led × 16 1380 4000 80 120

 ST700.048.22 led × 22 1890 4000 80 120

ST700.038.08

ST700.048.08

ST700.038.16

ST700.048.16

ST700.038.22

ST700.048.22

90 123 175

90 123 175

2
0

2
0

2
0

50-80 50-100

ST251
черный

белый

артикул
источник 
света

мощность, 
W

 ST251.408.01 GU10 × 1 50

 ST251.408.02 GU10 × 2 50

 ST251.418.01 GU10 × 1 50

 ST251.508.01 GU10 × 1 50

 ST251.508.02 GU10 × 2 50

 ST251.518.01 GU10 × 1 50

ST251.408.02

ST251.508.02

92

170

80–155

2
7

ST251.418.01

ST251.518.01

90

2
7

80

ST251.408.01

ST251.508.01

92

92 2
7

80

2
7

60-150




